
Woodbury Elementary   2022-2023   CLASS SCHEDULE AND TEACHER/STAFF ASSIGNMENT 
Office hours:  7:30 A.M to 4:00 P.M.                                                                                          Teachers Hours:  7:45A.M. to 2:40P.M. 
                                                                                                                                                                            Collaboration Hours:  1:50P.M. to 2:40P.M. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                       
 

 
Class Schedule: M, T, Th, F 8:05 – 2:25                                
TK/K  (Rm  2, 15) ) 
 8:05 -   10:00                115 
10:00 – 10:20  Recess       20 
10:20 – 11:25                        65  
11:25 – 12:05  Lunch        40 
12:05 -    2:25                  140  
 
K/SDC  (Rm 1, 13,16,,26) 
 8:05 -  10:20                135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess       20 
10:40 – 11:25                     45  
11:25 – 12:05   Lunch        40 
12:05 -    2:25                   140 
 
Kinder, First  (Rm 12, 25) 
 8:05 -  10:00                 115 
10:00 – 10:20  Recess    20 
10:20 – 11:35                  75  
11:35 – 12:15   Lunch     40 
12:15 -    2:25                130  
 
Second/Third  (Rm 21, 22, 31) 
  8:05 -  10:00                115 
10:00 – 10:20  Recess    20 
10:20 – 12:00                 120  
12:00 – 12:40  Lunch      40 
12:40 -    2:25                105  
 
Fourth/Fifth (Rm  41, 42) 
 8:05 -  10:20                 135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess    20 
10:40 – 12:10                  90  
12:10 – 12:50    Lunch    40 
12:50 -    2:25                  95 
 
Fifth/Sixth (Rm 43, 33) 
 8:05 -   10:20                135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess    20 
10:40 – 12:25                105  
12:25 –  1:05    Lunch     40 
  1:05 -   2:25                   80  
Student day minutes:      320   

 
Class Schedule: Wed   8:05 – 1:35                        
TK/K (Rm  2 ,15)     
  8:05 -   10:00                115 
 10:00 – 10:20  Recess      20 
 10:20 – 11:25                    65  
 11:25 – 12:05  Lunch        40 
 12:05 -   1:35                     90 
 
K/SDC (Rm 1, 13, 16, 26) 
 8:05 -  10:20               135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess     20 
10:40 – 11:25                   45  
11:25 – 12:05   Lunch      40 
12:05 -    1:35                   90 
 
Kinder, First  (Rm 12,25) 
 8:05 -  10:00                 115 
10:00 – 10:20  Recess    20 
10:20 – 11:35                  75  
11:35 – 12:15   Lunch     40 
12:15  -  1:35                  80  
 
Second/Third  (Rm 21, 22, 31) 
 8:05 -  10:00                 115 
10:00 – 10:20  Recess    20 
10:20 – 12:00                  120  
12:00 – 12:40  Lunch      40 
12:40 -    1:35                  55  
 
Fourth/Fifth (Rm 41, 42) 
 8:05 -  10:20                 135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess    20 
10:40 – 12:10                  90  
12:10 – 12:50    Lunch    40 
12:50 -    1:35                  45 
 
Fifth/Sixth (Rm 43, 33) 
 8:05 -   10:20                135 
10:20 – 10:40  Recess    20 
10:40 – 12:25                105  
12:25 –  1:05    Lunch     40 
  1:05 -   1:35                   30  
Student day minutes:      270  
	

.Administration 
Principal…………….Christopher Francis 
Vice Principal………..Jessica Bruemmer 
 
Office Staff 
Secretary…………. Christeen Warrick 
School Clerk……… Doreen Means 
Sp. Com.Liaison p.m… Claudia Cardenas  
Sp. Com, Liaison Wed. pm. ….Trinidad Escobar  
Viet.Com.Liaison a.m…  
Viet. Com. Liaison Mon. pm .… Ha Vu 
Health Aide ……… Denise Kohut   
Library Media Tech.Dianna Jardine 
TSS…………………LinhLe    
STA………………...Ann Marie Leigh 
 
Custodial 
Head Custodian…..Daniel Mendoza 
Night Custodian…..Jason Crippen 
P.T. Custodian……John Copple 
P.T. Custodian…… Jorge Lupercio 
 

Teachers                             Fourth 
TK/Kinder      Rm 41   Malisa Casey 
Rm  2   Teri Coppola    
     Fifth 

Kinder    Rm 42    Susie Prado 
Rm 1   Jennifer Townsend   
    Fifth/Sixth 

Kinder/First     Rm 43    Magda Garcia   
Rm 12    Stella Russomanno     
                                    Sixth 
First    Rm 33    Stephanie Young               
Rm 25   Letisia St Marseille             
                                                  Special Education  
Second                                     Rm 11   Sami Park               Ed. Specialist TK-3                        
Rm 21 Kelly Bonilla                   Rm 54   Jennifer Brannon    Ed. Specialist 4-6 
     Rm 13   Rebecca Wence           M/S TK/2    
Second/Third       Rm 15   Fabian Torres Irtube     MS/ TK/2                           
Rm 22   Lynn Hofer                   Rm 16   Sharla Staab                 M/S TK/2                       
                                                  Rm  26  Giselle Fernandez         M/S TK/2 
Third 
Rm 31   Coliene Tallman                       
	 Support Staff 

Instrumental Music:  Scott Reese 
Vocal Music: Sam Nunez  
TOSA:  Kathleen Ash 
TOSA:  Robyn Roberts 
Psychologist: Dr. Leticia Cervantes 
                            Gabby Perez 
School Nurse:  Mai Do 
Speech Pathologist: Vickie Woodall 
SLP: Kelly Welch (Wed/Thurs) 
SLP: Amanda Hunter (Mon.) 
School Social Worker: Sarah Meastas 
                                     Gabby Gomez 
 Instructional Assistants 
Gil Ramirez         Larissa Ramirez  
Emily Jiminez        
Special Ed. Aides 
Mia Licon       Evelyn Luna 
Evangelina Carrizales  Nhi Mai 
Lauren Tran    Saray Lopez                   
Angelica May      Jillian Nguyen 
Courtney Talor           Stephanie Briseno      
Cristina Lopez Munoz     Sara Ramirez 
Chloe Gilbert       Jocelyn Pena 

Kim  Maceno(m)         Rosa Rojas (m) 
Tricia Hernandez(m)   
IBI 
Ivonne Murguia      Blanca Melchor 
Juan Rodriguez           Ashley Torres 
Jennyfer Mendoza 
Breakfast/Noon-duty Supervisors 
Lupe Casillas          Ashley Zempoalteca 
Gil Ramirez             Wendy Sanchez 
Subs 
Thiet Le                     Dianna Jardine 
AnnMarie Leigh              
Kitchen Staff 
, Lead     Nancy Nguyen 
 Hailey Tran 
Boys & Girls Club  
Thiet Le, Site Supervisor 
Mayra Lopez, Lead   
6 – support staff 
           
PTSO 
Sandy Moreno 
Connie Tello 
	

Class Schedule: Min. Day 
TK/K (Rm 2,15) 
8:05 –   10:00                  115 
10:00 – 10:10   Recess     10 
10:10 – 11:25        75 
11:25 – 11:55    Lunch      30 
11:55 - 12:55        60 
 
K/SDC (Rm 1, 13, 16, 26) 
 8:05 – 10:20                  135 
10 :20 – 10:30   Recess   10 
10:30 – 11:25       55 
11:25 –11:55     Lunch     30 
11:55 - 12:55       60 
 
Kinder/First  (Rm 12, 25) 
 8:05 – 10:00                  115 
10:00 – 10:10   Recess     10 
10:10 – 11:25       85 
11:25 – 11:55   Lunch      30 
11:55 - 12:55       60 
 
Second/Third (Rm 21, 22,31) 
 8:05 – 10:00                 115 
10:00 – 10:10   Recess   10 
10:20 – 12:00     120 
12:00 – 12:40   Lunch     30 
12:40 - 12:55      25 

Fourth/Fifth (Rm 41, 42) 
 8:05 –10:20                 135 
10:20 –10:30   Recess   10 
10:30 –12:10                 100 
12:10 –12:40   Lunch       30 
12:40 - 12:55       15 

Fifth/Sixth (Rm 43, 33) 
 8:05 – 10:20                 135 
10:20 – 10:30   Recess   10 
10:30 – 12:10                100 
12:10 – 12:40   Lunch     30 
12:40 - 12:55      15 
Student day minutes:   250 


